

ICED BISCUIT

INGREDIENTS

Biscuit: Butter (**MILK**), Sugar, Plain Flour (**WHEAT/GLUTEN**), Vanilla Extract
Icing: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Stabiliser (Sorbitol), Water, Palm Kernel Oil, Palm Oil, Humectant (Glycerine), Thickeners (Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethyl Cellulose), Emulsifier (Mono-and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Acid (Citric Acid), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)
Jam: Raspberries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Gelling Agent (Pectins), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Sodium Citrates)

Allergy Information:

Our biscuits contain gluten and milk. Please note that they are made in an environment where nuts, peanuts, eggs, milk, soya, sesame, and gluten are present. While we take care in our preparation, we cannot guarantee they are completely free from traces of these allergens.

made by

Mrs Macs Sweet Treats

www.mrsmacssweettreats.com

for

Cute Little Gifts

www.cutelittlegifts.co.uk

